	B:40
C:48
Can..
C:46
B:43
B:29
B:31
C:40
C:43
B:44
B:26
C:38
C:37
C:36
The
Moi
C.21
C:21

B:15
B:16
C:26
C:27
B:19
B;20
B:20
B:20
B:21
E(iii)
Dharma…
E,1

E,5
	D+B +T
T+Pk
Pk
Pk
Ht2..T2…Exp….
T…(india today)
Et+DB+Ti+ DB+Ajeet+Pk+DB
Exp
Ht+T+Ti+Et+DB
Exp+DB+Fainalshal
T+Ht+DB+Pk+AS
Au+Pk+DB (jj) + foxment
DB+JB
Dj+ pja.. 
Pk
Et
Pk+T+
JB+DB(jj)+(SundayAjit)india today
Au
DB+T+Ajit….India today +ht
Au
Ht   Sunday P…T
Pk+Ht+B…B
Pk+DB (jj)
Pk +DB
Pk+DB
As+Pk+DB
DB jj
As+Au+Pk 
P+T
Et+Pk  

T+Times+Et….
	Zandaba
128
127
126
125
123
121
121
110
108
107
106
117
113
112 A
105
113 A
105A
 109
103
100

94
134
133
Chekan 
130
130
Beplesh
148
150
205
C:30
208
209

Beplesh
	Pk2
Pk
T+ Ajeet
T
DB
Ajit+Sunday Ht
As,Ajit(Su+sa…t  
P.  t
Ajeet+DB(jj)
T+DB(jj)
DB(jj)
Pk
T+DB
 DB+Ds
 DB+pt+Ti+T+Pk
Ds
Ds +T
Ds
As Ht
DB+Ajeet
As+Au+DB+PK3+ Ht
As+AS+DB
Ajit
P t2  Db(jj)+Ht
As2
DB+Ht + Ds
Pk
Pk Au
Ht
As+Au
As
Pk+Ajit
DB
Ds

Pk
	C:33
pan
Daba
Phuji…Dha
217
Jus ke 
Jus
215B
219
197
Kerana
Beatiparlo
Accram
200
201
203                                                              
188
204
Mataram
TNt
Upar tnt
Joti
H..h
153
153
152 (B)
152
173
 173
Guru..
175
185
155
169
158/1

169
163
131 

	Pk
Au
Ht+Pk
JB+DB (jj)
As
DB(jj)
DB (jj)
dj
foxment
Pk
Dj
Dj
 As
DB	
Ajeet
Pk DJ+DB (jj
Pk+ Ajeet
As
au
DB (jj)
Pj 
Pk
Pk
Ajit
Ajit
Pk
DB (jj+Pk2
Ajit
Au +Pk
Dj
As
Pk
Pk2+Au+Ht
Dj
Ht+T+Et+Ti+DB+Pk
Ajit
Ajit
Pk       




	Ex .4

Ht,16

	As…..17
Au……12
Ajit….17
JB…..3

	Et…5
Times..6
Pk….50
Fainashal..1

	DB…..25
Db (jjj) 17
Dj…….8
B..B……1
Foxment…2
	
Panjabi…tr..6
 
	Ds…6

Tr..18



